Youth Walk/Jog Western Showmanship

Emma
Ophelia Jade
Loratto | Crawford
24-Apr 7 0
22-May
26-Jun
10-Jul
24-Jul
28-Aug
25-Sep
16-Oct
Total 7 0 0 0

Youth Walk/Jog Western Trail

Emma
Ophelia Jade
Loratto | Crawford
24-Apr 7 0
22-May
26-Jun
10-Jul
24-Jul
28-Aug
25-Sep
16-Oct
Total 7 0 0 0
Youth Walk/Jog Western Pleasure
Emma
Ophelia Jade
Loratto | Crawford
24-Apr 5 7
22-May
26-Jun
10-Jul
24-Jul
28-Aug
25-Sep
16-Oct
Total 5 7 0 0




Youth Walk/Jog Western Disciplined Rail

Emma
Ophelia Jade
Loratto | Crawford
24-Apr 5 7
22-May
26-Jun
10-Jul
24-)ul
28-Aug
25-Sep
16-Oct
Total 5 7 0 0
Youth Walk/Jog Western Horsemanship
Emma
Ophelia Jade
Loratto | Crawford
24-Apr 5 7
22-May
26-Jun
10-Jul
24-)ul
28-Aug
25-Sep
16-Oct
Total 5 7 0 0




